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JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA — 700 032

NOTICE
Date: 01 August 2022

The students/Scholars who have taken admission to various UG PG & M.Phil courses (session:
2021-22) and Ph.D programme (from 2018) of all Faculties of the University under P.W.D. category
will have to appear before an expert committee constituted by the University for physical
verification as per the schedule given below. They are advised to bring the following documents at

the physical verification.

» Disability Certificates issued only by authorized Government Hospitals/ Government
Medical Boards.
e Handicapped I-Card issued by relevant authority.

e University [-Card/ Admission Money receipt. .%b 0“'"\'/\ 0%

o
REGISTRAR
Verification Schedule: 3" August, 2022 from 11:00 am
Venue: University Health Centre, JU Main Campus
Student’s Name Course Session
AMIT MARIK B.A.(H) in Bengali 2021-22
SOURAV GHOSH B.A.(H) in Bengali 2021-22
SUDIPA DAS B.A.(H) in Bengali 2021-22
RAMESH MALLICK B.A.(H) in Bengali 2021-22
DYUTIPURNA BANERIJEE B.A.(H) in Economics 2021-22
SWAPNADEEP KUNDU B.A.(H) in English 2021-22
PRATYUSH CHATTERIEE B.A.(H) in English 2021-22
AAYUSH D BAPPA B.A.(H) in English 2021-22
SAHIDUL ISLAM B.A.(H) in History 2021-22
MINHAJUL HOQUE B.A.(H) in History 2021-22
AMIT KAPURI B.A.(H) in History 2021-22
SADDAM HOSSAIN B.A.(H) in Philosophy 2021-22
PRANAY DAS B.A.(H) in Philosophy 2021-22
SANGITA MAHATO B.A.(H) in Philosophy 2021-22
MONIKA HAZRA B.A.(H) in Philosophv 2021-22
NASIRUDDIN AHAMED B.A.(H) in Political science 2021-22
RAJ DAS B.A.(H) in Political science 2021-22
YOUSUF HOSSAIN B.A.(H) in Political science 2021-22
TUMPA PAL B.A.(H) in Political science 2021-22
ARPAN SARKAR B.A.(H) in Sociology 2021-22
SABYASACHI SAHA B.A.(H) in Sociology 2021-22
SOURAY HALDER B.Sc.(H) in Chemistry 2021-22
ROUMIK BISWAS B.Sc.(H) in Chemistry 2021-22
MOYUKH MITRA B.Sc.(H) in Chemistry 2021-22
PRITAM MONDAL B.Sc.(H) in Geological Sciences 2021-22
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RATNADEEP RAY
SAYANTAN PRAMANIK
SRINJAY DAS

SOURAY PRAMANICK
KABERI KUILA

RINKI CHAKI

DEBASIS DAS
ANGSHUMAN MONDAL
RAGHUNANDAN MAITY
SHUBHANKAR MAJUMDAR
REBEKA SULTANA
SURAJIT GHORALI
SAFIKUL ISLAM
BARUN PATRA
SHAMBHU KARMAKAR
AMIYA KANTI GHOSH
SANTANA KHATUN
JAMIRUUDIN SAIKH
PRASENIIT DAS
BHAJAHARI DAS
SURAIJ JHA

SUSMITA SAHA
SUVANKAR SAMANTA
SOGERA KHATUN
SHALINI SHAW
SHARMITA BAKCHI
SHYAMAL MISHRA
SHARMISTHA BOSE
ANJALI MONDAL
SOUMEN RAKSHIT

PIU CHAKRABORTY
PRITAM MANDAL
ABEDUR RAHAMAN
SUHAG MAHALDER
AMIYA MAHATA
SUBHADIP GHOSHAL
ANIMA RAY

RINI BISWAS

SNEHA GHOSH

MADHUSHREE BHATTACHARYA

NILMONI DAS

SAYON KUMAR PAUL
SUBHAM MUKHOPADHYAY
RAJESH DAS

RODDUR MAJUMDAR
ANISH HALDAR
SUPRITUM KARMAKAR
SAURADIP MANNA
TUHIN BISWAS

ANANYA SIKDAR
RAAIDIP CHAKRABORTY

B.Sc.(H) in Geological Sciences
B.Sc.(H) in Mathematics
B.Sc.(H) in Physics

B.Sc.(H) in Physics

B.Sc.(H) in Physics

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.L.L.5c

B.L.1.Sc

B.L.L.St

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali

M.A in Bengali(Evening)

M.A in Comparative Literature
M.A in Education

M.A in Education

M.A in Education

M.A in English

M.A in English

M.A in Film Studies
M.A in Film Studies
M.A in History

M.A in History

M.A in History(Evening)
M.A in History(Evening)
M.A in History(Evening)
M.A in Philosophy

M.A in Political Science with IR

M.A in Political Science with IR
M.A in Political Science with IR
M.A in Sanskrit(Evening)

M.A in Sociology

M.A in Sociology

M.Sc. in Biotechnology

M.Sc. in Mathematics

M.Sc. in Electronic Science

ME Metallurgical and Material Engineering
BE Computer Science and Engineerin
BE Computer Science and Engineering
BE Computer Science and Engineering
BE Computer Science and Engineering

BEE. TC.E
BE E-T.C:E
BEE/LC.E

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
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ARCHISMAN GHOSH
SAYANTAN BISWAS

PIIUSH PATRA

TASMI MONDAL

SUMIT KUMAR NAG

PUBALI BANERIEE

SOUVIK PAL

UTSAB BARAL

ABDULLAH ABDUR RAHAMAN

Student’s Name

RIK HALDER

SUBRATA PAL

ARPAN HAZRA
SOUMYADEEP SARKAR
ARITRA SARKAR

MD ARIF SHAIKH
ANUBHAB MALLICK
MONISHA CHOUDHURY
SURESH SHANTI PRABHAKAR
SUJOY MISHRA

EMON SARKAR
ANURAG KABIRAI
ANSHUMAN MANDAL
PRASEN DUTTA
ARNAB KAPRI

SK SAHIL

PANKAJ SAHANI
SRIJATA NANDY
ANIMESH BISWAS
SUJOY MISHRA
ARGHYADEEP MANDAL
NANDADULAL GHOSH
RINKU DAS

SUCHARITA BANERIJEE
SUJAN GHOSH
ARKOJIWAL DASMAHAPATRA
AJAHAR ALAM
RAGHUNANDAN MAITY
ASHIM MAII

TUTUN BISHNU

EMAM ALI

BIDISHA BASAK
CHIRANIIT BISWAS
SAIFULLA SARDAR
ARITRA MAJUMDER

BE Food Technology & Bio-Chemical Engg.

BE Production Engineering

BE Power Engineering

BE Chemical Engineering

BE Chemical Engineering

BE Metallurgical and Material Engineering

BE Civil Engineering
BE Civil Engineering
BE Civil Engineering

Verification Schedule: 4™ August, 2022 from 11:00 am
Venue: University Health Centre, JU Main Campus

Course

BE Electrical Engineering

Ik

BE Electrical Engineerin

T

7=

BE Electrical Engineerin

L7}

BE Electrical Engineering
BE Electrical Engineering

BE Electrical Engineering

BE Information Technology

BE Information Technology

BE Information Technology

BE Printing Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Mechanical Engineering

BE Instrumentation and Electronics Engg.
BE Instrumentation and Electronics Engg.
BE Instrumentation and Electronics Engg.
BE Pharmaceutical Technology

BE Pharmaceutical Technology

M.Phil in Bengali

M.Phil in Comparative Literature

M.Phil in Education

M.Phil in English

M.Phil in History

M.Phil in International Relations

M.Phil in Philosophy

M.Phil in Sanskrit

M.Phil in Sociology

M.Phil in Women's Studies

Ph.D in Womens Studies

Ph.D in Womens Studies

Ph.D in Civil Engineering

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

Session
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
202122
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2019
2021

2022
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Student’s Name
SANJOY KUNDU
SOMA ADHIKARY
UMA BERA
ANJAN KUMAR GIRI
RUBAIYA NASRIN
CHANDAN MAITY
JAGANNATH JANA
UTTAM GHOSH
RANIIT MANDAL
SARBAIIT MITRA
NASIMA KHATUN
SAMIR MONDAL
AMRITA MISHRA
SOMEN DUTTA

Course

Ph.D in Chemical Engineering
Ph.D in Education

Ph.D in Comparative Literature
Ph.D in Education

Ph.D in English

Ph.D in History

Ph.D in Philosophy

Ph.D in Economics

Ph.D in English

Ph.D in Philosophy

Ph.D in Physical Education
Ph.D> in Sanskrit

Ph.D in Education

Ph.D in History

“* It is mandatory for all PWD Candidates to appear for physical verification

Session
2022
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021




